
HUNT TEST DAY 1 SATURDAY JULY 23, 2022 Event #2220216366 
Junior Stake (8:30AM) 

RO Call Name Handler S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 

1 Harbour Pauline GAUDETTE      

2 Holly Glen SELWYN      

3 Piper Ross or Lynn CAMPBELL      

4 Jemma Glen SELWYN      

5 Steffi Tracy LENNARTZ      

6 Riser Patricia MCGONIGAL      

7 Zoom Glen SELWYN      

8 Reggie Blake HASIUK      

9 Jenny Anne DONAUER      

10 Shine Kristy BOWDITCH      

11 Lucy Larry KAUMEYER      

12 Callum Ken STIRLING      

13 Buddy Glen SELWYN      

14 Sage Yvonne DYCK      

15 Indy Jasmine DEBLOIS      

16 Cooper Jeremy FLAMAND      

17 Bella Philip MCLOUGHLIN      

18 Sam Glen SELWYN      

19 Dolly Ross or Lynn CAMPBELL      

20 Ryder Corey MCKINNEY      

21 Sig Geoff BADGER      

22 Lenny Glen SELWYN      

23 Ella Rose Jim MURPHY      

24 Reese Glen SELWYN      

        
Senior Stake (8:00AM) 

RO Call Name Handler S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 

1 Tatum Lianne DARADICS      

2 Reo Keith ALTHOUSE      

3 Jus Glen SELWYN      

4 Bishop Kristy BOWDITCH      

5 Tweed Mark ANTONINI      

6 Dashie Steve BUSHIE      

7 Phoenix Jasmine DEBLOIS      

8 River Glen SELWYN      

9 Sconnie Grant ST. GERMAINE      

10 Ozark Fran OUDSHOORN      

11 Ben Kristy BOWDITCH      

12 Filbert Peter VISENTIN      

13 Nellie Peter JOYCE      

14 Red Loewen BRENDAN      

        

  



Master Stake (7:30AM) 

RO Call Name Handler S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 

1 Derby Don BATES      

2 Rosie Ross CAMPBELL      

3 Beretta Leroy MULROONEY      

4 Apple Glen SELWYN      

5 Brooke May-Britt WEIGEL      

6 Hank Jesse VANHOUWE      

7 Junior Fran OUDSHOORN      

8 Sidney Steve BUSHIE      

9 Bella Linda ZAKOWSKI      

10 Tikka Geoff PLOUFFE      

11 Meadow Fran OUDSHOORN      

12 Brite Lisa BARNARD      

13 Rogue Sean LAIDLEY      

14 Carbon Keith RANKIN      

15 Skye Geoff PLOUFFE      

16 Fox Alan DAVIES      

17 Flare Bernice GOURLEY      

18 Breeze Bob FORBES      

19 Tuck Gary OVERS      

20 P.J. Glen SELWYN      

21 Jaeger Tracy LENNARTZ      

22 Kate Sarah FODCHUK           

        

  



HUNT TEST DAY 2 SUNDAY JULY 24, 2022 Event #2220216367 
Junior Stake (8:30AM) 

b Call Name Handler S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 

1 Callum Ken STIRLING      

2 Cooper Jeremy FLAMAND      

3 Steffi Tracy LENNARTZ      

4 Sam Glen SELWYN      

5 Lucy Larry KAUMEYER      

6 Riser Patricia MCGONIGAL      

7 Reese Glen SELWYN      

8 Ella Rose Jim MURPHY      

9 Zoom Glen SELWYN      

10 Lenny Glen SELWYN      

11 Jemma Glen SELWYN      

12 Buddy Glen SELWYN      

13 Reggie Blake HASIUK      

14 Holly Lawrence WILSON      

15 Harbour Pauline GAUDETTE      

16 Shine Kristy BOWDITCH      

17 Ryder Corey MCKINNEY      

18 Indy Jasmine DEBLOIS      

19 Jenny Anne DONAUER      

20 Sage Yvonne DYCK      

21 Bella Philip MCLOUGHLIN      

22 Sig Geoff BADGER      

        
Senior Stake (8:00AM) 

RO Call Name Handler S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 

1 Ben Kristy BOWDITCH      

2 Cooper Rob DIZY      

3 Ozark Fran OUDSHOORN      

4 Phoenix Jasmine DEBLOIS      

5 Dashie Steve BUSHIE      

6 River Glen SELWYN      

7 Tweed Mark ANTONINI      

8 Jus Glen SELWYN      

9 Nellie Peter JOYCE      

10 Bishop Kristy BOWDITCH      

11 Scar Kote ABBOTT      

12 Red Loewen BRENDAN      

13 Dolly Ross or Lynn CAMPBELL       

14 Sconnie Grant ST. GERMAINE      

15 Filbert Peter VISENTIN      

        

  



Master Stake (7:30AM) 

RO Call Name Handler S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 

1 Beretta Leroy MULROONEY           

2 Perry Dewayne HAY           

3 Fox Alan DAVIES           

4 Rogue Sean LAIDLEY           

5 Sidney Steve BUSHIE           

6 Rosie Ross CAMPBELL           

7 Junior Fran OUDSHOORN           

8 Skye Geoff PLOUFFE           

9 Brooke May-Britt WEIGEL           

10 Derby Don BATES           

11 Tuck Gary OVERS           

12 Meadow Fran OUDSHOORN           

13 Flare Bernice GOURLEY           

14 Bella Linda ZAKOWSKI           

15 Kate Sarah FODCHUK           

16 Brite Lisa BARNARD           

17 Aoife Shelly CAMPBELL           

18 Jaeger Tracy LENNARTZ           

19 Tikka Geoff PLOUFFE           

20 Clay Jeff MORARI           

21 Apple Glen SELWYN           

22 Breeze Bob FORBES           

23 Carbon Keith RANKIN      

24 P.J. Glen SELWYN      

        

  



HUNT TEST DAY 3 MONDAY JULY 25, 2022 Event #2220216368 
Junior Stake (8:30AM) 

RO Call Name Handler S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 

1 Ryder Corey MCKINNEY           

2 Reggie Blake HASIUK           

3 Piper Ross or Lynn CAMPBELL           

4 Riser Patricia MCGONIGAL           

5 Sage Yvonne DYCK           

6 Zoom Glen SELWYN          

7 Dolly Ross or Lynn CAMPBELL           

8 Shine Kristy BOWDITCH           

9 Jenny Anne DONAUER           

10 Buddy Glen SELWYN           

11 Sam Glen SELWYN           

12 Cooper Jeremy FLAMAND           

13 Harbour Pauline GAUDETTE           

14 Ella Rose Jim MURPHY           

15 Jemma Glen SELWYN           

16 Holly Glen SELWYN           

17 Lenny Glen SELWYN           

18 Steffi Tracy LENNARTZ           

19 Bella Philip MCLOUGHLIN           

20 Reese Glen SELWYN           

21 Indy Jasmine DEBLOIS           

        
Senior Stake (8:00AM) 

RO Call Name Handler S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 

1 Bishop Kristy BOWDITCH           

2 Sconnie Grant ST. GERMAINE           

3 Phoenix Jasmine DEBLOIS           

4 Ben Kristy BOWDITCH           

5 River Glen SELWYN           

6 Ozark Fran OUDSHOORN           

7 Filbert Peter VISENTIN           

8 Tweed Mark ANTONINI           

9 Nellie Peter JOYCE           

10 Jus Glen SELWYN           

11 Reo Keith ALTHOUSE           

12 Dashie Steve BUSHIE           

13 Scar Kote ABBOTT           

14 Tatum Lianne DARADICS           

15 Cooper Rob DIZY           

        

  



Master Stake (7:30AM) 

RO Call Name Handler S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 

1 Jaeger Tracy LENNARTZ      

2 Meadow Fran OUDSHOORN      

3 Tuck Gary OVERS      

4 Skye Geoff PLOUFFE      

5 Aoife Shelly CAMPBELL      

6 Beretta Leroy MULROONEY      

7 Clay Jeff MORARI      

8 Junior Fran OUDSHOORN      

9 Derby Don BATES      

10 Hank Jesse VANHOUWE      

11 Apple Glen SELWYN      

12 Carbon Keith RANKIN      

13 P.J. Glen SELWYN      

14 Breeze Bob FORBES      

15 Tikka Geoff PLOUFFE      

16 Perry Dewayne HAY      

 


